Distributor of Artesyn Embedded Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DSR850-0 - 2 SLOT 2U RACK FOR 2 DS850-X
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Artesyn Embedded TechnologiesArtesyn Embedded Technologies
DSR850-0DSR850-0

Business-Critical Continuity
PDU Direct Docking Connector
Ordering Information
DSR850-2 Complete Power Supply Assembly, Two PSU Redundant N+1 hot plug modules and PDU Cage
DSR850-1 Complete Power Supply Assembly, one PSU module one Blank Panel and PDU Cage
DSR850-0 Partial Power Supply Assembly, PDU Cage, with no PSU modules or Blank Panels
DSR850-FLR Blank Filer Panel (Needed to fill the space of a missing PSU to block the air flow)
DS850-3-005 PSU Power Module +12v@70A, 5.0v/2.5A Stand-By
Pin Signal Name
20 GND
21 GND